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RIDER NAME
Millie Turner
Jennifer Whitbeck
Sarah Arthur
Brenda Lambert
Peg Murphy-Hackley
Melissa Hamilton
Jim Jarosik
Marvin Brangman
Michelle Wrobel
Michelle Brinton
Erin Symonds
Melina Efthimiadis
Joe Stump
Elise Rogers
Mary Vann Johnston
Vic Stine
Vance Stine
Sophie Cline
Patsy Gowen
Gayla Little
Jayne Loomis
Sandra Peery Norman
Kathy Peery
Rachel Land
Grace Loomis
Candi Burgess
Pauline Fleming
Pam Burrows
Gail Cooley
Samantha Crumb
Shannon Thomason
Taylor Thomason
Anne Bagley

Charlesey Charlton-McCallister

Debra Nourse
Kelly Caudle
Mary Smith
Cynthia Finch
Nancy Sluys

2022 30s

HORSE NAME

Sunny Afternoon (Sunny)

WDR Sundae Surprise
Princess Leia
Bonfire

HE Khem Chee (Khemi)

DIV
FW
FW
LW
LW
LW

Kamaals Flash Of Fire (Flash HW

Housethatjoebuilt (Mr Joe)

HW

Koweta Choir Girl (Lollipop) LW

Pearl
Georgia

HW
MW

Victor's Sweet Sara (Ginger) LW

Axcellent
Lapcos Lets Dance

California Dreamin (Cal)

Cam
Trampoline (Tink)
| Mak

PW September Hero+/

Atlaas

Shades of Grey
Ebony

Kings Little Sophie
MHF Prodigious

DCM Wrobel

Gianna RL (Natalie)
Scout

CC Boy Echo (Echo)
Calypsos Magic Moon
Augusteyn JM (Augie)
Star of Fight Fair (Bo)
Raven

Kobi Al Meenah (Kobi)
Khe Aten BWA (Aten)
DCM Kimya

Max

SVA Kalahari Sun (Kari)

Cassino Gold
Vin De Garde (Vinnie)

Jets April Surprise (April)

FW
MW
MW
LW
FW
MW
J

LW
MW
FW
LW
MW
FW
LW
LW
HW
MW
LW
LW
FW
FW
FW
MW
LW
FW
FW
LW
LW

RIDING TIME
4:12:00
4:16:00
4:17:00
4:20:00
4:21:00
4:28:00
4:30:00
5:08:00
5:12:00
5:20:00
5:20:00
5:30:00
5:31:00
5:41:00
5:49:00
5:49:00
5:50:00
6:15:00
6:16:00
6:16:00
6:21:00
6:21:00
6:21:00
6:22:00
6:23:00



